
SUNDAY SPECIAL MENU

PIZZA
Thin and Crispy or Thick Base

CHEESE AND TOMATO PIZZA
Tradtional Pizza Sauce with Cheese
VEGE MILD PIZZA
Green Pepper, Onions and Sweet Corn
VEGE HOT PIZZA
Onions, Sweet Corn and Hot Chillies
CHINESE PIZZA
Mix Veg Chinese Style with Traditional Pizza Sauce and Cheese
MYSORE MASALA PIZZA
Cheese and Tomato with Onion, Potato, Fresh Tomatoes and 
Coriander blended together
PALAK PANEER PIZZA
Cheese and Tomato with Spinach and Paneer made with 
Traditional Indian Spices
CHEFS SPECIAL PIZZA
Cheese and Tomato with Paneer, Onions and Green Pepper 
made with Schezwan Sauce

Regular 8”
£2.75

£3.75

£3.75

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

King 12”
£4.50

£5.25

£5.25

£6.00

£6.00

£6.25

£6.25

PASTA

EXTRAS

INDIGO PASTA HOT
Indo Italian Sauce with Vegetables 
and Cheese (Indian spices with hot 
pasta sauce)
INDIGO PASTA MILD
Italian pasta sauce and Cheese

GARLIC BREAD
4 pcs per portion
GARLIC BREAD AND CHEESE
With Cheese 4 pcs per portion
GARLIC BREAD SUPREME
With Cheese, Chillies and Hot 
Sauce
4 pcs per portion

£4.50

£4.50

£1.75

£1.95

£2.00

This menu is available on Sunday only as Sunday is Special Pizza Day and Indigo. 
Normal Pizza available on the A-la-carte at Indigo on any day of the week. 

STONE BAKED GARLIC 
BREAD
Traditional Italian Style Stone 
Baked Garlic Bread on Thin 
and Crispy Base
EXTRA TOPPINGS TO CREATE 
A PIZZA OF YOUR TASTE
Black Olives, Pineapple, 
Green Pepper, Onion, Green 
Chillies, Sweet Corn, Mush-
rooms, Spinach
SPICY SAUCE
Available for any pizza to 
enhance the hot and spicy 
buds (worth a try)
COLESLAW
Per portion

£2.75

£0.60/£0.85

£0.60/£0.85

£2.75

Pizza sauce contains Italian Herbs and Spices


