Indige SUNDAY SPECIAL MENU

PIZZA

Sauce

4 pcs per portion

Thin and Crispy or Thick Base

This menu is available on Sunday only as Sunday is Special Pizza Day and Indigo. Normal Pizza available on the A-la-carte at Indigo on any day of the week.

	Regular 8"	King 12"
CHEESE AND TOMATO PIZZA	£2.75	£4.50
Tradtional Pizza Sauce with Cheese		
VEGE MILD PIZZA	£3.75	£5.25
Green Pepper, Onions and Sweet Corn		
VEGE HOT PIZZA	£3.75	£5.25
Onions, Sweet Corn and Hot Chillies		
CHINESE PIZZA	£4.25	£6.00
Mix Veg Chinese Style with Traditional Pizza Sauce and Cheese		
MYSORE MASALA PIZZA	£4.25	£6.00
Cheese and Tomato with Onion, Potato, Fresh Tomatoes and		
Coriander blended together		
PALAK PANEER PIZZA	£4.25	£6.25
Cheese and Tomato with Spinach and Paneer made with		
Traditional Indian Spices		
CHEFS SPECIAL PIZZA	£4.50	£6.25
Cheese and Tomato with Paneer, Onions and Green Pepper made with Schezwan Sauce		

PASTA		STONE BAKED GARLIC	£2.75
INDIGO PASTA HOT Indo Italian Sauce with Vegetables and Cheese (Indian spices with hot	£4.50	BREAD Traditional Italian Style Stone Baked Garlic Bread on Thin and Crispy Base	
pasta sauce) INDIGO PASTA MILD Italian pasta sauce and Cheese	£4.50	EXTRA TOPPINGS TO CREATE A PIZZA OF YOUR TASTE Black Olives, Pineapple, Green Pepper, Onion, Green Chillies, Sweet Corn, Mush-	£0.60/£0.85
EXTRAS		rooms, Spinach SPICY SAUCE	£0.60/£0.85
GARLIC BREAD 4 pcs per portion	£1.75	Available for any pizza to	£0.00/£0.83
GARLIC BREAD AND CHEESE With Cheese 4 pcs per portion	£1.95	enhance the hot and spicy buds (worth a try)	
GARLIC BREAD SUPREME With Cheese, Chillies and Hot	£2.00	COLESLAW Per portion	£2.75

Pizza sauce contains Italian Herbs and Spices